

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 2 – Asphaltic Materials on Other City Infrastructure – Parking Lots and Paths
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
2	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	650	Tons	\$ 84.00	\$ 54,600.00
	Asphalt 448, Type 1 Intermediate Course	100	Tons	\$ 86.00	\$ 8,600.00
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	1,000	Gal.	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,500.00
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	2,000	SY/IN	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,000.00
	Special Cold Planing	4,800	SY/IN	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,400.00
	Asphalt Concrete 301	750	Tons	\$ 70.00	\$ 52,500.00
	TOTAL FOR ITEM 2				\$ 135,600.00

✓

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 2 – Asphaltic Materials on Other City Infrastructure – Parking Lots and Paths
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)

Item	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
2	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	650	Tons	\$ 100.	\$ 65000.
	Asphalt 448, Type 1 Intermediate Course	100	Tons	\$ 100.	\$ 10000.
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	1,000	Gal.	\$ 2.15	\$ 2150.
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	2,000	SY/IN	\$ 2.	\$ 4000.
	Special Cold Planing	4,800	SY/IN	\$ 2.25	\$ 10800.
	Asphalt Concrete 301	750	Tons	\$ 70.	\$ 52500.
TOTAL FOR ITEM 2					\$ 144,450.00 ✓

- > All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 2.
- > All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- > All invoices must be written using the above descriptions ONLY.

BIDDER:

Barbicas Construction Co Inc
NAME

Carla Barbicas
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 45 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:

no change

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 2 – Asphaltic Materials on Other City Infrastructure – Parking Lots and Paths
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)

Item	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
2	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	650	Tons	\$ 89	\$ 57,850
	Asphalt 448, Type 1 Intermediate Course	100	Tons	\$ 89	\$ 8,900
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	1,000	Gal.	\$ 2	\$ 2,000
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	2,000	SY/IN	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,500
	Special Cold Planing	4,800	SY/IN	\$ 1.25	\$ 6,000
	Asphalt Concrete 301	750	Tons	\$ 60	\$ 45,000
	TOTAL FOR ITEM 2				\$ 122,250

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 2.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER:

CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING, INC.

NAME

K.C. Vakada

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 120 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:

NONE

BID PROPOSAL FORM


**Item 2 – Asphaltic Materials on Other City Infrastructure – Parking Lots and Paths
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)**

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
2	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	650	Tons	\$ 96.00	\$ 62,400.00
	Asphalt 448, Type 1 Intermediate Course	100	Tons	\$ 78.00	\$ 7,800.00
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	1,000	Gal.	\$ 0.50	\$ 500.00
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	2,000	SY/IN	\$ 3.50	\$ 7,000.00
	Special Cold Planing	4,800	SY/IN	\$ 1.76	\$ 8,448.00
	Asphalt Concrete 301	750	Tons	\$ 71.00	\$ 53,250.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM 2					\$ 139,398.00 ✓

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 2.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER:

KARVO COMPANIES INC
NAME


AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
DONALD WORTKOETTER

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 15 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

NET 30 days

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:

N/A

BID PROPOSAL FORM

**Item 2 – Asphaltic Materials on Other City Infrastructure – Parking Lots and Paths
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)**

Item	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
2	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	650	Tons	\$ 75.-	\$ 48750.-
	Asphalt 448, Type 1 Intermediate Course	100	Tons	\$ 75.-	\$ 7500.-
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	1,000	Gal.	\$ 2.-	\$ 2000.-
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	2,000	SY/IN	\$ 1.50	\$ 3000.-
	Special Cold Planing	4,800	SY/IN	\$ 1.50	\$ 7200.-
	Asphalt Concrete 301	750	Tons	\$ 65.-	\$ 48750.-
TOTAL FOR ITEM 2					\$ 117,200.-

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 2.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER:

Perrin Asphalt Co.
NAME


AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 60 days.

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

30 days

NOTE:

Any exceptions, commercial or technical, to the City's specifications shall be specifically offered listed and detailed below. Unless so specified, it is assumed that the material or equipment by the bidder is in complete accordance in every respect with the detailed specifications.

REMARKS, MODIFICATIONS AND EXCEPTIONS TO BE LISTED BELOW:
